BURSTNER

Price List 4-2022 - Motorhomes

Prices valid for deliveries from 02.05.2022

Nexxo Van Active
T 569

T590G

T620G

T690G

T 700

Chassis

Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final

OTR price
in £%/**

62.595
63.795
64.995
66.095
66.095

Delfin Harmony Line
T680G

T690 G

T727G

T736

Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final

74.495
72.095
75.595
75.595

TD 594
TD 644G
TD 680G
TD 690G
TD 727G
TD 728G
TD 732
TD 736
TD 744
TD 745

Lyseo TD Harmony Line

Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)

79.195
81.595
81.595
81.595
83.995
83.395
82.795
83.995
85.195
85.695

Lyseo M Harmony Line
T 660
T690G

Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP
Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP

88.695
88.695
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. OTR price
Chassis in £k /k

Elegance A+ Dealer
1 910 G Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP 149.295
1 920G Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP 149.295

* including £790 Transport costs to the UK and £50 Marketing Funds
** including £280 First Year VED (Road tax) and £995 OTR charge (Delivery, Registration and PDI)
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Engine Fiat Ducato - Heavy Duty

Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 140 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on
120 HP (LD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 160 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on
120 HP (LD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 160 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on
140 HP (HD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 180 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on
120 HP (LD)
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 180 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on
140 HP (HD)

Weight upgrade to 3,650 kg on Fiat chassis
Weight upgrade to 3.850 kg on Fiat Chassis

Weight upgrade to 4,250 kg on Fiat chassis (140 HP) / 4,400 kg (160/180 HP)

RRP
inc. VAT
in £

1.150

3.770

2.630

5.130

3.990
260
370

1.880

Engine Mercedes Sprinter

Mercedes Benz Sprinter 417 CDI — 170 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Lyseo M

Mercedes Benz Sprinter 419 CDI — 190 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Lyseo M

Mercedes Benz Sprinter 417 CDI — 170 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Ele-
gance

Weight upgrade to 3,880 kg

Weight upgrade to 4,100 kg

950
4.760

1.900

160
300

Fiat - Chassis + Cab
9-speed torque converter automatic transmission
Fuel tank, 90 ltr.
Cab blinds - only T models
Full-LED headlights with black headlight frame
Automatic cab air conditioning with pollen filter

Fog lights with cornering light

3.970
110
570

1.250
470
200

Mercedes - Chassis + Cab

Trailer coupling

Automatic transmission 9G-Tronic Plus, inc. hold function and active distance
assist Distronic

Fuell tank, 93 ltr.
Electric cab blinds - Elegance

Insulating glazing for cab side windows - Elegance

LED high and low beam - Elegance
LED high performance headlights - Lyseo M

Heated driver seat - Elegance

Heated front passenger seat - Elegance
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RRP

inc. VAT
in £

Special paintwork Silver - Elegance 3.880
Fuel air suspension - Goldschmitt - Elegance 12.570
Preparation for hydraulic jacks - Goldschmitt - Elegance 840
Trailer coupling 1.540
Roof light 50 x 70 cm (Midi Heki) 490
Roof light 65 x 96 cm (Heki 3) - Elegance 180
Roof light in kitchen area for ventilation 180
Roof light with fan in bathroom 180
Roof light in living and kitchen area 220
Telescopic bicycle rack for 3 bikes ( max. load 50 kg) 730
Bicycle rack for 3 bikes (max. load 60 kg) 410
Exterior garage door, left 570
Rear corner steadies 370
Roll out awning in anthracite - 3.0 minc. LED-lights 1.040
Roll out awning in anthracite - 3.5 minc. LED-lights 1.130
Roll out awning in anthracite - 4.0 minc. LED-lights 1.310
Roll out awning in anthracite - 4.5 minc. LED-lights 1.720
Roll out awning in anthracite - 6.0 m - Elegance 2.190
Electric fold-down bed over seating 1.980
Lifting table instead of rigid table base (Elegance) 270
Isofix child seat fastening 310
Dinette transformable to berth 430
Bahia furniture - Lyseo TD 0
Santina furniture - Lyseo TD 0
Queens bed - height adjustable with large garage door on the right 1.540
L—shapeq seating including a single column table base, tabletop can be moved in 570
all directions

Fitted sheet for fixed beds 60
Fitted sheet for the folding down bed 60
Carpet to cab & living area 460
Safe - only for Elegance 170
Vario-Seat, for an additional seat with seat belts against the direction of travel 670
Alma - half leather 1.420
Lima - leather 2.400
Osaka - leather 2.400
Optional cushion for occasional bed in connection with the driver's seat 220

Extractor fan 240

—N
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Water System
Waste water pipes insulated and heated
Waste water tank heated
Waste water tank heated - Delfin
Black water tank rollable for Elegance

Waste water tank and discharge heated and insulated

Outside shower with mixer tap

RRP
inc. VAT

in£

1.160
180
1.040
400
1.100
230

Electrical

Electro preparation for 2nd TV

Accu Home Light (1 pc) - only for Lyseo TD (other ranges via Original Biirstner
parts & accessories)

2nd leisure battery AGM 95 Ah - all motorhomes

3rd leisure battery AGM 95 Ah - Elegance (only in conjunction with a second
body battery)

Lithium battery 135 Ah (second battery) including display panel - Elegance
Lithium battery 135 Ah in addition - Elegance

Lithium battery Super-B Epsilon, 90Ah (AGM dimensions) - not for Elegance
Exterior power socket 230V / 12V /TV

Solar panel 1 x 100 Watt

USB charging socket

Facility for climate, SAT, solar

WiFi connect modul from Oyster

110

100

410
410

2,510
2.300
1.740
120
490
50
140
1.040

Heating - air conditioning
ALDE floor heating in the driver's cab
Underfloor heating

Roof Air Conditioning 2460 W - Teleco Silent 8400 H

ALDE warmwater heating
with integrated 8.4 | boiler and electric rod 3000 W, incl. additional heat ex-
changer

940
720
2.190

3.140

Gas System
Remote indication for security gas pressure regulator Toptron (CPU)
Exterior gas point

Gas alarm system for Propane, Butane and narcotic gas

Security gas pressure regulator Toptron (CPU) inc. automatic changeover facility

60
250
340

380

Audio - Media
Flat screen 22" Teleco (incl. DVB-T, DVB-S Receiver, DVD)

Flat screen holder

Flat screen 32" Alphatronics Smart TV incl. Bluetooth keyboard, DVD, triple tuner
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RRP

inc. VAT
in£

Flat screen holder, additional in the rear incl. preparation for 2nd TV 300

Sound system Jehnert Premium (8 speakers in cab and living area including

subwoofer) 1.500

Uconnect radio with 10" screen and navigation
(Apple Car Play and Android Auto) including reversing camera (Upgrade from 1.500
Uconnect radio with 7" screen)

Preparation for terrestrial antenna 50

PN
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Fiat comfort package | with 7" screen

Fiat comfort package | with 7" screen

Electronic parking brake

Inductive charging station for smartphones

Dashboard refinement Techno

Uconnect radio with 7" screen (Apple Car Play and Android Auto) in-
cluding reversing camera

Digital multifunction cockpit

Special price end customer

Btirstner end customer surcharge net

Ex works price net

Standard in Nexxo Van, Delfin

Fiat Comfort Package Il with 10" screen (instead of Fiat Comfort Package )

Fiat Comfort Package Il with 10" screen

Electronic parking brake

Inductive charging station for smartphone

Dashboard refinement Techno

Uconnect radio with 10" screen and navigation (Apple Car Play and
Android Auto) including reversing camera

Digital multifunction cockpit

Automatic air conditioning

Special price end customer

£1.290,00

Option in Nexxo Van, Delfin, Standard in Lyseo TD, Lyseo M
Fiat Advance Safty Package

Fiat Advance Safty Package

Emergency brake assistant (pedestrian and cyclist detection)
Lane departure warning

Rain and light sensor

Traffic sign recognition + high beam assistant

Adaptive Cruise Control 30km / h (ACC)

Speed warning

Drowsiness detection

Special price end customer

£1.560,00
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Fiat Drive Easy package

Fiat Drive Easy package
Fog lights with cornering light
Tire pressure sensors
Battery isolator switch for cab battery
Special price end customer £600,00

Connect package

Connect package with 21.5" Smart TV
Solar system 100 W
Smart TV 21.5"
WiFi Connect - Oyster
Special price end customer £2.130,00

all motorhomes

Connect package with 21.5" Smart TV in combination with Self-sufficient package
Smart TV 21.5"
WiFi Connect - Oyster

Special price end customer £1.650,00

Elegance

Connect package with 32" Smart TV
Solar system 100 W
Smart TV 32"
WiFi Connect - Oyster
Special price end customer £2.590,00

Lyseo TD 744, TD 745

PN
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Winter packages

Winter package
Heated driver seat
Heated passenger seat
Waste water tank and drain insulated and heated
Special price end customer £1.400,00

Lyseo TD 594

Winter package
Heated driver seat
Heated passenger seat
Waste water tank and drain insulated and heated
Special price end customer £1.400,00
Lyseo TD (not TD 594)

Winter package

Heated driver seat

Heated passenger seat

Waste water tank heated with two heating coils
Electric floor heating

Special price end customer £1.820,00
Birstner end customer surcharge net £1.517,00
Ex works price net £1.363,00
Delfin
Winter package

Heated driver seat

Heated passenger seat

Waste water tank and emptying insulated and heated
Electric floor heating

Special price end customer £1.840,00

Birstner end customer surcharge net £1.533,00

Ex works price net £1.382,00
Nexxo Van

)

Price List for deliveries from 02.05.2022 v*v
Blrstner GmbH & Co. KG « WeststrafRe 33 ¢« D-77694 Kehl/Rhein ¢ Tel +49 7851/85-0 * info@buerstner.com



Driver assistance package

Driver assistance package
Active lane departure warning
Traffic sign assistant
High beam assistant
Special price end customer £1.190,00

Winter packages

Winter package
Heated seats, driver
Seat heating, front passenger
Electric floor heating
Special price end customer £1.050,00

Winter package ALDE
Heated seats, driver
Seat heating, front passenger
Warm water heating with integrated 8.4 | boiler and 3000 W electric
rod
Electric floor heating
Special price end customer £3.420,00

PN
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Automatic package

Automatic package
Automatic transmission 9G-Tronic including active distance assistant
Distronic

Electric parking brake
Leather steering wheel
Special price end customer £4.390,00

Winter package

Winter package ALDE
Heated seats, driver
Seat heating, front passenger
Auxiliary heater
Additional heat exchanger
Cab heating mat
Special price end customer £4.400,00

Self-sufficient package

Self-sufficient package
Lithium battery 135 Ah (second battery) including display panel
Inverter 1800VA incl. Control unit, battery disconnector, fuse
Additional charger 230 V.
Solar system Teleco 2 x 100 W with controller
Special price end customer £5.230,00

PN
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