BÜRSTNER

Price List 4-2022 - Motorhomes

Prices valid for deliveries from 02.05.2022

Model	Chassis	OTR price in £*/**
Nexxo Van Active		
T 569	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	62.595
T 590 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	63.795
T 620 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	64.995
T 690 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	66.095
T 700	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	66.095
Delfin Harmony Line		
T 680 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	74.495
T 690 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	72.095
T 727 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	75.595
T 736	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 120 HP - 3.500 / 6D Final	75.595
Lyseo TD Harmony L	ine	
TD 594	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	79.195
TD 644 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	81.595
TD 680 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	81.595
TD 690 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	81.595
TD 727 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	83.995
TD 728 G	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	83.395
TD 732	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	82.795
TD 736	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	83.995
TD 744	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	85.195
TD 745	Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 140 HP - Euro VI E (HD)	85.695
Lyseo M Harmony Li	ne	
T 660	Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP	88.695
T 690 G	Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP	88.695



Model	Chassis	OTR price in £*/**
Elegance A+ Dealer		
I 910 G	Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP	149.295
I 920 G	Sprinter 415 CDI - 150 HP	149.295



 $^{^\}star$ including £790 Transport costs to the UK and £50 Marketing Funds ** including £280 First Year VED (Road tax) and £995 OTR charge (Delivery, Registration and PDI)

Code	ltem	RRP inc. VAT in £
------	------	-------------------------

Engine Fiat Ducato - Heavy Duty	
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 140 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on 120 HP (LD)	1.150
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 160 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on 120 HP (LD)	3.770
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 160 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on 140 HP (HD)	2.630
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 180 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on 120 HP (LD)	5.130
Fiat Ducato Multijet 3 - 2.2 L - 180 HP - Euro VI E Final (Heavy Duty), based on 140 HP (HD)	3.990
Weight upgrade to 3,650 kg on Fiat chassis	260
Weight upgrade to 3.850 kg on Fiat Chassis	370
Weight upgrade to 4,250 kg on Fiat chassis (140 HP) / 4,400 kg (160/180 HP)	1.880

Engine Mercedes Sprinter	
Mercedes Benz Sprinter 417 CDI – 170 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Lyseo M	950
Mercedes Benz Sprinter 419 CDI – 190 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Lyseo M	4.760
Mercedes Benz Sprinter 417 CDI – 170 HP / EURO VI E (4-Cylinder) - Elegance	1.900
Weight upgrade to 3,880 kg	160
Weight upgrade to 4,100 kg	300

Fiat - Chassis + Cab	
9-speed torque converter automatic transmission	3.970
Fuel tank, 90 ltr.	110
Cab blinds - only T models	570
Full-LED headlights with black headlight frame	1.250
Automatic cab air conditioning with pollen filter	470
Fog lights with cornering light	200

Mercedes - Chassis + Cab	
Trailer coupling	1.560
Automatic transmission 9G-Tronic Plus, inc. hold function and active distance assist Distronic	3.510
Fuell tank, 93 ltr.	380
Electric cab blinds - Elegance	840
Insulating glazing for cab side windows - Elegance	1.110
LED high and low beam - Elegance	1.250
LED high performance headlights - Lyseo M	2.000
Heated driver seat - Elegance	370
Heated front passenger seat - Elegance	370



Code	ltem	RRP inc. VAT in £
	Special paintwork Silver - Elegance	3.880
	Fuel air suspension - Goldschmitt - Elegance	12.570
	Preparation for hydraulic jacks - Goldschmitt - Elegance	840

Body, exterior	
Trailer coupling	1.540
Roof light 50 x 70 cm (Midi Heki)	490
Roof light 65 x 96 cm (Heki 3) - Elegance	180
Roof light in kitchen area for ventilation	180
Roof light with fan in bathroom	180
Roof light in living and kitchen area	220
Telescopic bicycle rack for 3 bikes (max. load 50 kg)	730
Bicycle rack for 3 bikes (max. load 60 kg)	410
Exterior garage door, left	570
Rear corner steadies	370
Roll out awning in anthracite - 3.0 m inc. LED-lights	1.040
Roll out awning in anthracite - 3.5 m inc. LED-lights	1.130
Roll out awning in anthracite - 4.0 m inc. LED-lights	1.310
Roll out awning in anthracite - 4.5 m inc. LED-lights	1.720
Roll out awning in anthracite - 6.0 m - Elegance	2.190

Habitation	
Electric fold-down bed over seating	1.980
Lifting table instead of rigid table base (Elegance)	270
Isofix child seat fastening	310
Dinette transformable to berth	430
Bahia furniture - Lyseo TD	0
Santina furniture - Lyseo TD	0
Queens bed - height adjustable with large garage door on the right	1.540
L-shaped seating including a single column table base, tabletop can be moved in all directions	570
Fitted sheet for fixed beds	60
Fitted sheet for the folding down bed	60
Carpet to cab & living area	460
Safe - only for Elegance	170
Vario-Seat, for an additional seat with seat belts against the direction of travel	670
Alma - half leather	1.420
Lima - leather	2.400
Osaka - leather	2.400
Optional cushion for occasional bed in connection with the driver's seat	220

Kitchen		
	Extractor fan	240



Code	ltem	RRP inc. VAT in £
		in £

Water System	
Waste water pipes insulated and heated	1.160
Waste water tank heated	180
Waste water tank heated - Delfin	1.040
Black water tank rollable for Elegance	400
Waste water tank and discharge heated and insulated	1.100
Outside shower with mixer tap	230

Electrical		
	Electro preparation for 2nd TV	110
	Accu Home Light (1 pc) - only for Lyseo TD (other ranges via Original Bürstner parts $\&$ accessories)	100
	2nd leisure battery AGM 95 Ah - all motorhomes	410
	3rd leisure battery AGM 95 Ah - Elegance (only in conjunction with a second body battery)	410
	Lithium battery 135 Ah (second battery) including display panel - Elegance	2.510
	Lithium battery 135 Ah in addition - Elegance	2.300
	Lithium battery Super-B Epsilon, 90Ah (AGM dimensions) - not for Elegance	1.740
	Exterior power socket 230 V / 12 V / TV	120
	Solar panel 1 x 100 Watt	490
	USB charging socket	50
	Facility for climate, SAT, solar	140
	WiFi connect modul from Oyster	1.040

Heating - air conditioning	
ALDE floor heating in the driver's cab	940
Underfloor heating	720
Roof Air Conditioning 2460 W - Teleco Silent 8400 H	2.190
ALDE warmwater heating with integrated 8.4 l boiler and electric rod 3000 W, incl. additional heat exchanger	3.140

Gas System	
Remote indication for security gas pressure regulator Toptron (CPU)	60
Exterior gas point	250
Gas alarm system for Propane, Butane and narcotic gas	340
Security gas pressure regulator Toptron (CPU) inc. automatic changeover facili	ty 380

Audio - Media	
Flat screen 22" Teleco (incl. DVB-T, DVB-S Receiver, DVD)	540
Flat screen 32" Alphatronics Smart TV incl. Bluetooth keyboard, DVD, triple tuner	1.250
Flat screen holder	140



Code	ltem	RRP inc. VAT in £
	Flat screen holder, additional in the rear incl. preparation for 2nd TV	300
	Sound system Jehnert Premium (8 speakers in cab and living area including subwoofer)	1.500
	Uconnect radio with 10" screen and navigation (Apple Car Play and Android Auto) including reversing camera (Upgrade from Uconnect radio with 7" screen)	1.500
	Preparation for terrestrial antenna	50



Fiat comfort package I with 7" screen

Fiat comfort package I with 7" screen

Electronic parking brake

Inductive charging station for smartphones

Dashboard refinement Techno

Uconnect radio with 7" screen (Apple Car Play and Android Auto) in-

cluding reversing camera

Digital multifunction cockpit

Special price end customer

Bürstner end customer surcharge net

Ex works price net

Standard in Nexxo Van, Delfin

Fiat Comfort Package II with 10" screen (instead of Fiat Comfort Package I)

Fiat Comfort Package II with 10" screen

Electronic parking brake

Inductive charging station for smartphone

Dashboard refinement Techno

Uconnect radio with 10" screen and navigation (Apple Car Play and

Android Auto) including reversing camera

Digital multifunction cockpit

Automatic air conditioning

Special price end customer

£1.290,00

Option in Nexxo Van, Delfin, Standard in Lyseo TD, Lyseo M

Fiat Advance Safty Package

Fiat Advance Safty Package

Emergency brake assistant (pedestrian and cyclist detection)

Lane departure warning

Rain and light sensor

Traffic sign recognition + high beam assistant

Adaptive Cruise Control 30km / h (ACC)

Speed warning

Drowsiness detection

Special price end customer

£1.560,00



Fiat Drive Easy package

Fiat Drive Easy package

Fog lights with cornering light

Tire pressure sensors

Battery isolator switch for cab battery

Special price end customer

£600,00

Connect package

Connect package with 21.5" Smart TV

Solar system 100 W

Smart TV 21.5"

WiFi Connect - Oyster

Special price end customer

£2.130,00

all motorhomes

Connect package with 21.5" Smart TV in combination with Self-sufficient package

Smart TV 21.5"

WiFi Connect - Oyster

Special price end customer £1.650,00

Elegance

Connect package with 32" Smart TV

Solar system 100 W

Smart TV 32"

WiFi Connect - Oyster

Special price end customer £2.590,00

Lyseo TD 744, TD 745



Winter packages

Winter package	
Heated driver seat	
Heated passenger seat	
Waste water tank and drain insulated and heated	
Special price end customer	£1.400,00
Lvseo TD 594	

Winter package	
Heated driver seat	
Heated passenger seat	
Waste water tank and drain insulated and heated	
Special price end customer	£1.400,00

Lyseo TD (not TD 594)

Winter package	
Heated driver seat	
Heated passenger seat	
Waste water tank heated with two heating coils	
Electric floor heating	
Special price end customer	£1.820,00
Bürstner end customer surcharge net	£1.517,00
Ex works price net	£1.363,00
Delfin	

Winter package	
Heated driver seat	
Heated passenger seat	
Waste water tank and emptying insulated and heated	
Electric floor heating	
Special price end customer	£1.840,00
Bürstner end customer surcharge net	£1.533,00
Ex works price net	£1.382,00

Nexxo Van



Lyseo M equipment packages

Driver assistance package

Driver assistance package

Active lane departure warning

Traffic sign assistant

High beam assistant

Special price end customer £1.190,00

Winter packages

Winter package

Heated seats, driver

Seat heating, front passenger

Electric floor heating

Special price end customer £1.050,00

Winter package ALDE

Heated seats, driver

Seat heating, front passenger

Warm water heating with integrated 8.4 \mbox{l} boiler and 3000 W electric

bo

Electric floor heating

Special price end customer £3.420,00



Elegance equipment packages

Automatic package

Automatic package

Automatic transmission 9G-Tronic including active distance assistant

Distronic

Electric parking brake

Leather steering wheel

Special price end customer

£4.390,00

Winter package

Winter package ALDE

Heated seats, driver

Seat heating, front passenger

Auxiliary heater

Additional heat exchanger

Cab heating mat

Special price end customer

£4.400,00

Self-sufficient package

Self-sufficient package

Lithium battery 135 Ah (second battery) including display panel Inverter 1800VA incl. Control unit, battery disconnector, fuse

Additional charger 230 V.

Solar system Teleco 2 x 100 W with controller

Special price end customer

£5.230,00

